b

SKATE ONTARIO

SKATECARADS

Special Olympics - West 2017

Sportsworld Arena, Kitchener ON
Bronze Women - Interpretive

December 3, 2017 to December 3, 2017

Rank Name Club Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score
1 Taylor Shaw Orillia FSC,ON 24.08 0.00 0.00 24.08
Executed
# Element GOE Score

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1

I - (singles & pairs) jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge

<-underrotated jump

Program Component
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance
Composition
Interpretation of the Music

Deductions

Factor
2.00
2.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

* - invalid element, scored as zero
! - (Key Points Dance) incomplete

e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge
REP - repeated jump restriction

V - spin requirement not met

<< - (singles & pairs) downgraded jump << - (key points dance) interruption

1.75
2.25
2.00
2.25
1.75

1.75
2.00
2.25
2.00
2.00

1.50
1.75
1.25
1.50
1.75

- - - - - 3.34
- - - - - 4.00
- - - - - 5.49
- - - - - 5.76
- - - - - 5.49
24.08

0.00

3-Dec-2017 6:41:27PM

Versions: CSS(17.03.01), SOV(17.03), SP(17.03.01




b

SKATE ONTARIO

SKATECARADS

Special Olympics - West 2017

Sportsworld Arena, Kitchener ON
Bronze Women - Interpretive

December 3, 2017 to December 3, 2017

Rank Name Club Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score
2 Misty Mari Mutus Windsor FSC,ON 23.39 0.00 0.00 23.39
Executed
# Element GOE Score

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1

I - (singles & pairs) jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge

<-underrotated jump

Program Component
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance
Composition
Interpretation of the Music

Deductions

Factor
2.00
2.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

* - invalid element, scored as zero
! - (Key Points Dance) incomplete

e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge
REP - repeated jump restriction

V - spin requirement not met

<< - (singles & pairs) downgraded jump << - (key points dance) interruption

2.00
2.25
2.00
2.25
2.25

2.25
2.00
2.00
2.25
2.25

1.25
1.00
1.25
1.00
1.00

- - - - - 3.66
- - - - - 3.50
- - - - - 5.25
- - - - - 5.49
- - - - - 5.49
23.39

0.00

3-Dec-2017 6:41:27PM

Versions: CSS(17.03.01), SOV(17.03), SP(17.03.01




